
Year 5 Spring 2020-21   

8:55AM-3:15PM 
 08:55-

10:20 
10:20-
10:50 

 11:10-
11:25 

11:25-
12:25 

12:25-
12:40 

 13:30 – 
14:15 

14:15 – 
15:00 

Monday Maths ANT 

Br
ea

k 

Ind. 
reading English 

 
GPS 

 

Lu
nc

h 

Reading Foundation 
(music) 

Tuesday Maths ANT Handwriting English GPS 
 P.E R.E 

Wednesday Maths ANT Ind. 
reading English GPS 

 Reading Foundation 
(music) 

Thursday Maths ANT Handwriting English GPS 
 Science 

Friday Maths ANT Handwriting English GPS 
 PSHE/ROAR Art 

 

   Week 1 and 2 – Music                        Week 3 and 4 – Art                   Week 5 and 6 – History 

 


