## **Year 5 Spring 2020-21**

8:55AM-3:15PM

	08:55- 10:20	10:20- 10:50		11:10- 11:25	11:25- 12:25	12:25- 12:40		13:30 – 14:15	14:15 – 15:00
Monday	Maths	ANT	Break	Ind. reading	English	GPS	Lunch	Reading	Foundation (music)
Tuesday	Maths	ANT		Handwriting	English	GPS		P.E	R.E
Wednesday	Maths	ANT		Ind. reading	English	GPS		Reading	Foundation (music)
Thursday	Maths	ANT		Handwriting	English	GPS		Science	
Friday	Maths	ANT		Handwriting	English	GPS		PSHE/ROAR	Art